Let’s grow together®
*AstroTurf® is not owned or licensed by CTB, Inc. and is the sole property of
  the respective owner.
VALEGO™ Community
Nest Systems
for Layers
Count on Chore-Time for
experience, reliability,
performance and confidence.
3
1
2
Chore-Time’s VALEGO™ System gives you
everything you want out of a nest. A safe
environment for birds to thrive in. Gentle,
intuitive collection to keep eggs clean and
secure. All with a simple, yet strong design
to keep labor to a minimum.
Three Reasons to Choose VALEGO™ Nests
1. Rack Drive Expulsion (RDE) System
Moves all birds out safely and offers superior egg
protection.
2. High-Quality Materials
Durable materials for low maintenance.
•• Walls and roofs from durable, A-grade, film-faced
plywood.
•• As university study shows, wooden nest boxes for
the best nest acceptance. Provides a sturdy, quiet
environment for birds.
•• Self-cleaning AstroTurf® pads.*
•• Galvanized steel frame.
•• Stainless steel highly adjustable legs for easier
on-site installation.
3. Total Egg Collection System
Keeps eggs secure from the nest to the collection
table.
VALEGO™ Accessories
•• Drive units (variable speed).
•• Return units (classic or with brush).
•• Collection tables.
•• Conveyors.
•• Elevators.
Learn more at choretime.com/VALEGOlayers
Patented
CT-2625/202502
Chore-Time is a division of CTB, Inc.
A Berkshire Hathaway Company
Find your authorized independent distributor at choretime.com/distributor
Let’s grow together®
Chore-Time Europe B.V.
Panningen, Netherlands
Chore-Time Ede B.V.
Ede, Netherlands
Chore-Time
Milford, Indiana USA
Chore-Time Europe Sp. z o.o.
Strykowo, Poland
VALEGO™ RDE-49 Nest System
•• Patented Rack-Drive Expulsion (RDE) System
•• Panel follows the slope of the nest pad
•• Nest section dimensions
   •• RDE-49: 94.49 x 60.63 in. (2400 x 1540 mm)
•• Nest space
   •• RDE-49: one nest box 46.65 x 19.55 in.,
     912.0 in2 or 6.333 ft2 (1185 x 500 mm, .59 m2)
     results in one section, 4 boxes,
     25.51 ft2 (2.37 m2) nest space
•• Rear rollaway: standard single egg belt 1 x 19.7 in.
  (1 x 500 mm) or two belts option 2 x 9.8 in. (2 x 250 mm)
•• Egg belt: perforated is standard or woven option
•• Roof: double-hinged
VALEGO™ RDE-58 Nest System (Flat Top)
•• Patented Rack-Drive Expulsion (RDE) System
•• Panel follows the slope of the nest pad
•• Nest section dimensions
   •• RDE-58: 94.49 x 67.72 in. (2400 x 1720 mm)
•• Nest space
   •• RDE-58: per box 46.65 x 23.31 in. (592 mm x 1185 mm),
     1076.45 in2 or 7.475 ft2 (1185 x 586 mm, .70 m2)
•• Rear rollaway: standard single egg belt 1 x 19.7 in.
  (1 x 500 mm) or two belts option 2 x 9.8 in. (2 x 250 mm)
•• Egg belt: perforated is standard or woven option
•• Roof: flat top, double-hinged
  Flat top standard size: 76.5 in. (1943 mm)
CHORE-TIME® VALEGO™
PAGODA™ NEST FOR LAYERS
•• Nests provide more space for birds in less area.
•• Patented Rack-Floor Expulsion (RFE-52) System shown
or Rack-Drive Expulsion (RDE-49) single level nest
available in similar styles
•• Designed for flexibility.
•• Nest section dimensions (per level)
   •• RDE-49: 94.49 x 67.72 in. (2400 x 1720 mm)
•• Nest space (per level)
   •• RDE-49: 46.65 x 22.83 in., 4,260 in2 (1185 x 580 mm,
  2.75 m2)
•• Rear rollaway: standard single egg belt 1 x 19.7 in.
  (1 x 500 mm) or two belts option 2 x 9.8 in. (2 x 250 mm)
•• Egg belt: perforated is standard or woven option
•• Sturdy nest design with upgraded assembly hardware
•• Roof: flat or peaked, double-hinged